Sinomags Product Datasheet
CURRENT SENSOR
PRODUCT SERIES: STB-HA
PRODUCT PART NUMBER:
STB-03HA，STB-05HA，STB-10HA
STB-15HA，STB-20HA，STB-25HA
STB-30HA，STB-40HA，STB-50HA
REVISION: Ver 4.1

ESD rating (HBM) UESD kV 4
Remark: the unrecoverable damage may occur when the product works on the conditions over the
absolute maximum ratings. Long-time working on the absolute maximum ratings may cause the
degradation on performance and reliability.
Electrical data
Primary nominal
rms current IPN (A)
Primary current
measuring rang IPM (A)
Primary conductor
diameter x
turns（mm）
Type
3 ±9 0.6d x 6T STB-03-HA
5 ±15 0.8d x 4T STB-05-HA
10 ±30 1.1d x 2T STB-10-HA
15 ±45 1.6d x 2T STB-15-HA
20 ±60 1.8d x 1T STB-20-HA
25 ±75 1.8d x 1T STB-25-HA
30 ±90 1.8d x 1T STB-30-HA
40 ±120 1.8d x 1T STB-40-HA
50 ±150 1.5 x 1.6 x 1T STB-50-HA
深圳市优博尔科技
STB-HA series current sensor
3/6
2. STB-xxHA parameters